
I Cinghiali In Ciabatte

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Massimiliano (06/289) 4 4 4 11 4 7 2 5 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0

Picone Maurizio (06/3513) 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0

Crocini Francesco (06/2861) 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savini Andrea (06/3408) 2 5 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 4 0 0

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bisaccioni Marco (06/772) 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Casini Gaya (06/3406) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 0 0 0

Guiducci Pietro (06/3407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Massimiliano 06/289 34 62 1,82

Picone Maurizio 06/3513 32 54 1,69

Crocini Francesco 06/2861 10 22 2,20

Savini Andrea 06/3408 24 18 0,75

Zavagli Marco 06/293 16 11 0,69

Bisaccioni Marco 06/772 10 10 1,00

Casini Gaya 06/3406 16 5 0,31

Guiducci Pietro 06/3407 2 2 1,00

Botoli Ringhiosi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chirica Viorel (06/3310) 4 12 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 5 0 0

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 0

Fumagalli Massimo (06/2885) 4 5 4 8 2 3 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 2 5 2 4 2 5 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 7 2 5 2 2 0 0

Dinu Stefan Valentin (06/3366) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppi Donatello (06/3270) 2 0 2 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 4 1 0 2 1 2 2 0 0

Fumagalli Lapo (06/3357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chirica Viorel 06/3310 36 77 2,14

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 34 54 1,59

Fumagalli Massimo 06/2885 32 43 1,34

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 20 37 1,85

Dinu Stefan Valentin 06/3366 8 12 1,50

Coppi Donatello 06/3270 14 11 0,79

Fumagalli Lapo 06/3357 0 0 0,00

Bond'age

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 8 3 7 4 9 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0

Senape Renato (06/3311) 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Guiducci Niko (06/3367) 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bondi Paolo (06/1688) 4 3 4 7 2 0 3 2 4 2 4 8 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Calin Marian Costel (06/2916) 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 29 60 2,07

Senape Renato 06/3311 26 45 1,73

Guiducci Niko 06/3367 28 40 1,43

Bondi Paolo 06/1688 27 28 1,04

Calin Marian Costel 06/2916 17 11 0,65

San Martino Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 2 5 2 4 2 4 2 3 4 5 4 9 2 6 2 2 4 10 0 0

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 10 3 7 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0

Caporali Luca (06/098) 2 3 2 5 4 6 2 5 2 3 0 0 1 2 4 10 4 11 0 0

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 4 10 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 3 4 9 2 3 0 0

Caporali Martina (06/948) 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 4 3 8 4 2 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0

Caporali Samuele (06/2981) 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 6 1 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Angnoloni Marco (06/881) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 24 48 2,00

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 25 48 1,92

Caporali Luca 06/098 21 45 2,14

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 22 34 1,55

Caporali Martina 06/948 21 30 1,43

Caporali Samuele 06/2981 16 17 1,06

Angnoloni Marco 06/881 15 15 1,00



Call Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Botarelli Daniele (06/3281) 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 6 3 4 2 3 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0

Cini Sergio (06/202) 0 0 3 5 4 10 4 7 3 4 4 9 2 4 4 9 4 10 0 0

Dringoli Andrea (06/3278) 4 7 4 11 1 0 4 6 1 1 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 4 5 3 5 3 5 2 3 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0

Landi Stefano (06/3282) 4 5 0 0 3 6 4 6 3 3 4 7 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Moretti Thomas (06/3280) 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Chianucci Riccardo (06/309) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonelli Michele Andrea (06/3715) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Botarelli Daniele 06/3281 31 59 1,90

Cini Sergio 06/202 28 58 2,07

Dringoli Andrea 06/3278 26 46 1,77

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 30 38 1,27

Landi Stefano 06/3282 22 30 1,36

Moretti Thomas 06/3280 5 6 1,20

Chianucci Riccardo 06/309 0 0 0,00

Bonelli Michele Andrea 06/3715 2 0 0,00

Nessun Luppolo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sacchetti Alessandro (06/3285) 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

Romualdi Gianmarco (06/3207) 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Romani Gabriele (06/3039) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Gallerini Lorenzo (06/3428) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carnesciali Cristian (06/269) 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magi Lorenzo (06/1038) 1 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Carnesciali  Thomas (06/1816) 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacchetti Alessandro 06/3285 32 51 1,59

Romualdi Gianmarco 06/3207 30 50 1,67

Romani Gabriele 06/3039 15 22 1,47

Gallerini Lorenzo 06/3428 8 15 1,88

Carnesciali Cristian 06/269 16 15 0,94

Magi Lorenzo 06/1038 17 10 0,59

Carnesciali  Thomas 06/1816 9 6 0,67


